Blacklist Collections, Inc.

Website: http://blacklistcollections.com/ Email: support@blacklistcollections.com

Tel: 718-540-5454

Refund Policy:

This refund policy is only effective between Blacklist Collections, Inc. and Clients who have a mutually signed and executed Collection Agreement with Blacklist Collections, Inc.

Clients who request a referred account be returned within 30 days of placement of the account with Blacklist Collections, Inc., and prior to Blacklist Collections, Inc. performing any work upon said referred account, will be fully refunded any payments they may have made to, and any payments that are owed to Blacklist Collections, Inc.

Clients who request a referred account be returned within 30 days of placement of the account with Blacklist Collections, Inc., and subsequent to Blacklist Collections, Inc. performing any work upon said referred account, will be refunded half of any payments they may have made to, and half of any payments that are owed to Blacklist Collections, Inc.

Clients who request a referred account be returned after 30 days of placement of the account with Blacklist Collections, Inc. will not be entitled to any refund.

